COLORED koupelnova stolicka 37x39x37cm, ABS, ¢erna mat

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace
Znacka:
Série:

Rozméry
Pramér:
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:

Tvar:

Druh:
Nosnost:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zéaruka:

A56013

MARPLAST
COLORED

330 mm
370 mm
390 mm
370 mm

Cerna

Plast

Kruhové

Sedatko / Stolicka
100 kg

1.755 kg

1ks

2 roky
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